Technical data
Pellematic© Condens 10 - 18 kW
ENGLISH
Author
ÖkoFEN Forschungs- &
EntwicklungsgesmbH
A-4133 Niederkappel, Gewerbepark 1
Tel.: +43 (0) 72 86 / 74 50

6 1 Technical data
Technical data
Model designation Pellematic Condens
 10 12 14 16 18
Electrical Components
Connection value 230 VAC, 50Hz, 16A
Main Drive [W] 40
Standby power [W] 7
Drive Motor [W] 250 / 370
Flue gas fan [W] 9 - 120W
Electrical Ignition – [W] 250
Cleaning Motor [W] 40
Protection class IP20
* Test bench value related to the lower calorific value of the fuel. Determined at
continuous full-load ideal operation according to the measurement procedures in
EN303-5. Practical values and seasonal efficiencies may deviate due to local
conditions, fuel properties and individual modes of operation. The values do not refer
to an individual boiler, but serve solely for comparison purposes between the
different boiler types.
Further technical data and results of the type test available on request from your
ÖkoFEN contact.
1 Technical data 7
Technical data
2 Notes on bringing the unit into the building
Before bringing the unit into the building, check the dimensions of all doors to ensure
that the boiler has sufficient clearance and can be set up properly.
Minimum door width
Door width > 73 cm Door width > 66 cm Door width > 40 cm
Dismantling of compo-
nents not necessary
Dismantle casing “Dismantle all”
8 2 Notes on bringing the unit into the building
Technical data
Boiler size
Boiler size
Pellematic Condens
10 - 18 kW
T – Depth of boiler casing – mm 724
H – Height of boiler casing – mm 1408
B – Overall width of pellet boiler – mm 732
E – Height of flue gas tube connection – mm 375
F – Condensate drain connecting height – mm 158
Boiler Weight
Boiler size
Pellematic Condens
10 - 18 kW
Weight of boiler packaged on pallet with
wooden frame – kg 340
Weight of boiler with casing, hopper and
burner – kg 290
Weight of boiler without casing, hopper and
burner – kg 185
2 Notes on bringing the unit into the building 9
Technical data
Minimum clearance dimensions required